INSTITUTE CODE
50563

73002

73004

23147

50995

50889

50466

35072

50037

50890

INSTITUTE NAME EIIN

AYAT Skill Development
Center(ASDC),Savar, Dhaka

Bandarban Technical School
and College

Bandarban Technical
Training Center (TTC),
Bandarban

Bandhu Technical Training
Center, Rajshahi

Bangabandhu Sheikh Mujibur
Rahman International
Institute of Tourism and
Hospitality (BSMRIITH),
Dhaka.

BAngladesh Academy of
Technical Education (BATE),
Dhaka

Bangladesh Association for
the Aged and Institute of
Geriatric Medicine (BAAIGM),
Dhaka,

Bangladesh Computer and
Technical Institute (BCTI),
Khulna,

Bangladesh German
Technical Training Centre,
Mirpur, Dhaka

Bangladesh Industrial and
Technical Assistance Center
(BITAC), Dhaka

EMAIL

nusratferozaman@gmail.com

bandarbanttc@yahoo.com

bccazad@gmail.com

sabujbtb07@gmail.com

igbalkabir.rg@gmail.com

mohsinkabirl3@gmail.com

masudkhulna2003@gmail.co
m

marfatnew@gmail.com

PHONE

01713036999

01814102512

01716123696

01798205129

01675452231

01619116263

01911914427

01715158153

01711443290
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BANDARBAN

RAJSHAHI

DHAKA

DHAKA

DHAKA

KHULNA

DHAKA

DHAKA



